
FOR LEASE | 195 THE WEST MALL, ETOBICOKE

15,135 to 
160,000

Square Feet:

Shuttle to GO & 
TTC transit on site

Proximity to 
everything

We are excited to announce a new opportunity to lease 

160,000 SF at 195 The West Mall. The building boasts 

panoramic views, unmatched rooftop signage opportunity 

and tons of local amenities. 

Up to 160,000 SF of turnkey 
space available for lease

Net Rent: $19.00 per SF 

Additional Rent: $18.50 per SF

Parking 3.5 : 1,000 SF
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KEY HIGHLIGHTS

Property overview

Address 195 The West Mall, Etobicoke

Location

Located on the East side of The West 
Mall near the intersection of Highway 
427  
and Dundas Street West

Available May 2022

Condition Plug and play suites

Parking $45.00 / stall / month - Surface Parking

Rentable  
Suite Options

Avg. Floor 15,135 SF

Full Bldg 160,000 SF

Building Class Class A

Additional Rent $18.50 per SF

Net Rent $19.00 per SF

# of Floors 11 Floors

Transportation
Shuttle to GO, TTC & MiWay, Access to 
Hwy 427, QEW, Hwy 401 & Gardiner Expy

Shuttle to GO 
& TTC transit

Gym on-site 2 x Cafes                          
on-site

Fibre Optic 
Capability
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STACKING PLAN

15,093 SF

15,093 SF

15,300 SF

15,300 SF

15,297 SF

15,297 SF

15,297 SF

15,297 SF

15,290 SF

14,089 SF

9,356 SF

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

G

Internal 
Staircase

160,000 SF Available
Total Area

360O

360O

360O

360O

360O

360O

360O

360O

360O

360O

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

Floor plan overview
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SAMPLE FLOOR PLAN

•	 Built-out Suite

•	 Private Offices

•	 Kitchenette

•	 Boardrooms

•	 Workstations

15,290 SF

9th Floor

Complex Features

•	 Fibre optic capability

•	 2 x Cafés on-site

•	 Goodlife Fitness Centre on site

•	 Shuttle to GO, MiWay & TTC transit

•	 10 mins to Airport

•	 Security on-site

•	 Panoramic views of Downtown Toronto

160,000 SF
Available

Floor plan overview
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1 Tim Hortons

2 Walmart Supercentre

3 Etobicoke Civic Centre

4 McDonalds

5 Yellow Cup Cafe

6 Metro 

7 Cloverdale Mall

8 Sherway Gardens Mall

9 Jack Astor’s

10 Joey’s Restaurant

Surrounding Amenities

195 The West Mall
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